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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

3

6

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

19

22

23

徐佳蓉
刘诗彤
王梦艺
白天一
郑宇
刘雪露
刘天茹
吴佳
李思僮
肖宁桐
艾铭童
王铭
梁文煜
马琳
张政

守门员

左边锋

后卫

右边锋

右后卫

左后卫

左边锋

右后卫

左后卫

右后卫

守门员

左边锋

右边锋

底线

底线

18

16

26

18

20

19

22

22

17

19

19

17

25

19

20

 19.8

178

170

172

175

176

187

172

175

180

182

172

170

176

180

178

176.2

62

60

62

60

71

72

60

75

75

65

60

55

63

78

80

 66.5

A

B

C

D

E

郭丹

祝红霞

黄冬杰

于兹香

马婧

领队

主教练

教练

教练

医生

19/07/1997

09/02/2000

29/10/1989

29/08/1997

07/06/1995

10/09/1996

24/12/1993

14/07/1993

10/03/1999

06/06/1996

17/05/1996

10/03/1999

21/02/1991

20/11/1996

05/06/1995

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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